Result

i TRIPURA UNIVERSITY
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATION (CBCS) SEMESTER - |
Exam Held: 2024 Result Date: 21/11/2024

HPH M.SC IN HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY

Result: S-Successful

RegnNo RolINo CGPA SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers
2019-010620 220612014 517 B
2018-007360 220612015 533 B
2022-023286 220612020 550 B+
2019-010673 220612037 5.67 B+

Result Summary
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Exam Held: 2024

TRIPURA UNIVERSITY
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATION (CBCS) SEMESTER - II

Result Date: 21/11/2024 Page: 1

’H M.SC IN HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY

sult: S-Successfu
RegnNo

2019-010620
2019-0106674
2022-023286
2019-010798

Result Summary
Total Admitted
Appeared
Successful

1
RollNo

220612014
220612019
220612020
220612036
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' Result

\ i TRIPURA UNIVERSITY

PROVISIONAL RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATION (CBCS) SEMESTER - |
Exam Held: 2024 Result Date: 21/11/2024

HPH M.SC IN HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY

Result: S-Successful

RegnNo RollNo CGPA SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers

2019-010620 220612014 517 B
2018-007360 220612015 533 B
2022-023286 220612020 550 B+
2019-010673 220612037 5.67 B+

Result Summary

Total Admitted 4
Avpeaared 4
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Res

TRIPURA UNIVERSITY

PROVISIONAL RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATION (CBCS) SEMESTER - II
Exam Held: 2024

HPH M.SC IN HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY

Result: S-Successfu
RegnNo

2019-010620
2019-010674
2022-023286
2019-010798

Result Summary
Total Admitted
Appeared
Successtul

1
RollNo

220612014
220612019
220612020
220612036

CGPA

5.08
5.67
5.67
6.17

SGPA

5.00
6.33
5.83
6.00

ult Date: 21/11/2024 Page: 1
SemAvgGrd BackPapers
B
A
B+
A
4
4
a
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Result
TRIPURA UNIVERSITY

\OV|S|ONAL RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATION (CBCS) SEMESTER - IV
Exam Held: 2024 Result Date: 21/11/2024

Al

HPH M.SC IN HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY
Result: A-Grade A

RegnNo RollNo CGPA SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers

2022-023286 220612020 6.45 8.00 O

Result Summary

Total Admitted 1
Appeared 1
Grade A 1
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